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Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 04, 2021

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc
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O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  
1 1 32 Cameron McConnell Canyon Randall 5:31.95 11:22.33 17:57.30 17:57.30 5:47/M 12  
2 2 446 Amy Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:43.10 11:44.43 18:10.02 18:10.02 5:51/M 11  
3 3 394 Gabrielle Hoots Klein Oak 5:33.95 11:30.44 18:14.48 18:14.48 5:52/M 12  
4 4 25 Anastacia Gonzales Boerne Champion 5:29.85 11:33.52 18:15.01 18:15.01 5:52/M 12  
5 5 89 Gabbie Love Colleyville Heritage 5:32.22 11:22.71 18:18.24 18:18.24 5:53/M 11  
6 6 88 Allie Love Colleyville Heritage 5:33.79 11:35.74 18:19.85 18:19.85 5:54/M 10  
7 (< 5) 238 Brighton Mooney Frisco Independence High School 5:42.49 11:44.35 18:28.19 18:28.19 5:57/M 12  
8 7 365 Mckenzie Bailey Georgetown High 5:44.42 11:41.71 18:29.99 18:29.99 5:57/M 11  
9 8 447 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:43.23 11:49.18 18:40.87 18:40.87 6:01/M 10  

10 9 772 Emma Wade Vista Ridge 5:33.11 11:43.54 18:48.21 18:48.21 6:03/M 9  
11 10 188 Karsten Bobb Dripping Springs 5:48.45 11:53.00 18:54.51 18:54.51 6:05/M 12  
12 11 439 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:39.50 11:55.05 19:15.22 19:15.22 6:12/M 10  
13 (< 5) 48 Adele Clarke Celina 5:43.16 12:05.41 19:17.24 19:17.24 6:12/M 12  
14 (< 5) 267 Erin O'Brien Frisco Memorial 5:43.56 11:55.33 19:20.72 19:20.72 6:14/M 12  
15 12 372 Ava Sieckmann Georgetown High 5:54.48 12:17.02 19:23.59 19:23.59 6:15/M 10  
16 13 30 Kate Williams Boerne Champion 5:49.88 12:20.95 19:28.07 19:28.07 6:16/M 12  
17 14 405 Elizabeth Winkler Klein Oak 5:49.78 12:12.90 19:28.97 19:28.97 6:16/M 11  
18 15 417 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 5:49.40 12:12.75 19:30.93 19:30.93 6:17/M 10  
19 16 528 Kyla Lochtefeld Northwest Eaton 5:57.05 12:23.13 19:35.95 19:35.95 6:19/M 12  
20 17 381 Avery Perkins Hallsville 5:59.23 12:26.56 19:39.45 19:39.45 6:20/M 11  
21 (< 5) 322 Chloe Smith Frisco Wakeland 6:00.44 12:27.59 19:40.02 19:40.02 6:20/M 12  
22 18 193 Marleena Mickel Dripping Springs 6:00.12 12:31.00 19:42.55 19:42.55 6:21/M 12  
23 (< 5) 132 Avery Owen Dallas Lakehill Prep 6:00.46 12:22.17 19:44.60 19:44.60 6:21/M 11  
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24 19 441 Rachel Malik Lucas Lovejoy 6:02.19 12:28.33 19:45.70 19:45.70 6:22/M 12  
25 20 421 Kate Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 6:10.44 12:34.92 19:48.28 19:48.28 6:22/M 10  
26 21 652 Rees Van Voorhis Prosper Rock Hill 6:08.97 12:31.27 19:49.14 19:49.14 6:23/M 12  
27 (< 5) 719 Callie Godinez Royse City 5:51.35 12:25.18 19:50.25 19:50.25 6:23/M 9  
28 22 69 Maddie Jones College Station High 5:52.36 12:24.57 19:57.29 19:57.29 6:25/M 11  
29 23 527 Izzy Lochtefeld Northwest Eaton 5:55.93 12:27.73 20:01.05 20:01.05 6:27/M 11  
30 24 473 Avery Cheshire Magnolia West 6:04.68 12:36.49 20:05.98 20:05.98 6:28/M 10  
31 25 84 Cambria Keith Colleyville Heritage 6:03.03 12:35.17 20:10.37 20:10.37 6:30/M 11  
32 26 33 Alex Pinter Canyon Randall 6:03.68 12:43.88 20:14.92 20:14.92 6:31/M 11  
33 27 29 Josey Whitaker Boerne Champion 5:55.75 12:50.19 20:17.98 20:17.98 6:32/M 11  
34 28 476 Valerie Haros Magnolia West 6:04.26 12:33.56 20:18.03 20:18.03 6:32/M 10  
35 29 27 Kamryn Neer Boerne Champion 6:12.86 12:53.64 20:18.62 20:18.62 6:32/M 11  
36 30 22 Kynley Albright Boerne Champion 6:16.16 12:51.77 20:21.69 20:21.69 6:33/M 9  
37 31 415 Katie Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 6:08.71 12:52.21 20:21.94 20:21.94 6:33/M 12  
38 32 649 Lauren Polk Prosper Rock Hill 6:08.81 12:29.77 20:25.14 20:25.14 6:34/M 10  
39 33 545 Mckenzie Warren Northwest Eaton 5:55.74 12:37.60 20:27.34 20:27.34 6:35/M 10  
40 34 524 Bailey Hooley Northwest Eaton 6:04.48 12:52.83 20:28.78 20:28.78 6:36/M 10  
41 (< 5) 726 Emily Teal Royse City 5:54.06 12:38.75 20:29.30 20:29.30 6:36/M 11  
42 35 24 Grace Flores Boerne Champion 6:09.94 12:53.22 20:30.87 20:30.87 6:36/M 11  
43 36 370 Emily Morales Georgetown High 6:15.98 12:57.42 20:31.40 20:31.40 6:36/M 10  
44 37 187 Rylea Bernhard Dripping Springs 6:19.27 13:02.87 20:32.81 20:32.81 6:37/M 10  
45 38 75 Haiden Cowdery Colleyville Heritage 6:17.68 12:53.43 20:34.74 20:34.74 6:37/M 11  
46 39 189 Jesse Bookbinder Dripping Springs 6:20.93 13:08.95 20:36.43 20:36.43 6:38/M 11  
47 40 190 Kate Ginther Dripping Springs 5:54.76 12:44.24 20:40.89 20:40.89 6:39/M 12  
48 (< 5) 788 Anjelika Abraham Wylie East 6:15.65 13:05.55 20:43.59 20:43.59 6:40/M 12  
49 41 34 Hailey Roberson Canyon Randall 6:01.56 12:53.18 20:45.54 20:45.54 6:41/M 10  
50 42 474 Bailey Cheshire Magnolia West 6:23.62 13:11.83 20:45.79 20:45.79 6:41/M 9  
51 43 535 Avery Nelson Northwest Eaton 6:19.78 13:07.49 20:46.12 20:46.12 6:41/M 9  
52 (< 5) 320 Madelyn Schroeder Frisco Wakeland 6:21.49 13:00.74 20:46.52 20:46.52 6:41/M 10  
53 44 37 Sierra Sanchez Canyon Randall 6:21.24 13:00.67 20:46.56 20:46.56 6:41/M 11  
54 45 36 Sadie Sanchez Canyon Randall 5:57.59 13:00.06 20:46.74 20:46.74 6:41/M 9  
55 (< 5) 261 Jada Williams Frisco Liberty 6:13.72 13:05.07 20:46.91 20:46.91 6:41/M 12  
56 46 397 Alaina Nugier Klein Oak 6:22.56 13:13.60 20:47.18 20:47.18 6:41/M 11  
57 47 66 Katherine Brunson College Station High 6:24.98 13:16.29 20:48.12 20:48.12 6:42/M 10  
58 48 194 Mia Simons Dripping Springs 6:22.50 13:11.90 20:48.43 20:48.43 6:42/M 10  
59 49 403 Danielle Strebel Klein Oak 6:22.37 13:13.26 20:48.62 20:48.62 6:42/M 11  
60 50 638 Alexia Callahan Prosper Rock Hill 6:26.63 13:15.69 20:50.33 20:50.33 6:42/M 10  
61 51 530 Sydney Lopez Northwest Eaton 6:11.70 13:04.66 20:50.56 20:50.56 6:43/M 11  
62 52 539 Brooke Sinclair Northwest Eaton 6:11.82 12:55.33 20:52.08 20:52.08 6:43/M 10  
63 53 195 Alexa Velasco Dripping Springs 6:18.56 13:13.56 20:52.59 20:52.59 6:43/M 9  
64 54 467 Paula Bautista Lufkin 6:13.65 13:09.51 20:53.53 20:53.53 6:43/M 11  
65 55 72 Ellie Seagraves College Station High 6:10.69 13:02.87 20:53.74 20:53.74 6:44/M 9  
66 56 23 Adrie Davenport Boerne Champion 6:15.01 13:03.56 20:55.35 20:55.35 6:44/M 11  
67 57 168 Eliana Perks Denton Guyer 6:22.76 13:05.48 20:56.21 20:56.21 6:44/M 11  
68 58 774 Krista Wolfhope Vista Ridge 6:15.34 13:12.95 20:58.68 20:58.68 6:45/M 11  
69 (< 5) 298 Cori Cochran Frisco Wakeland 6:20.98 13:09.76 21:02.40 21:02.40 6:46/M 12  
70 (> 7) 523 Meadow Eads Northwest Eaton 6:10.67 13:06.28 21:03.00 21:03.00 6:47/M 9  
71 59 368 Samantha Folsom Georgetown High 6:10.62 13:03.69 21:04.06 21:04.06 6:47/M 12  
72 (< 5) 251 Sofia Golladay Frisco Liberty 6:16.90 13:14.81 21:09.71 21:09.71 6:49/M 9  
73 60 179 Cassilyn Jaecks Denton High 6:32.11 13:32.38 21:14.49 21:14.49 6:50/M 11  
74 61 396 Jazmin McBride Klein Oak 6:24.45 13:22.62 21:16.31 21:16.31 6:51/M 10  
75 62 472 Jaqueline Silva Lufkin 6:18.50 13:20.47 21:17.57 21:17.57 6:51/M 11  
76 63 172 Carys Stephenson Denton Guyer 6:28.02 13:25.32 21:18.70 21:18.70 6:52/M 11  
77 64 378 Addison Hatchet Hallsville 6:11.04 13:27.02 21:19.74 21:19.74 6:52/M 9  
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78 65 77 Arya Diggikar Colleyville Heritage 6:33.06 13:31.22 21:20.65 21:20.65 6:52/M 10  
79 (< 5) 727 Jorgia Watson Royse City 6:12.28 13:20.52 21:23.01 21:23.01 6:53/M 12  
80 (< 5) 326 Emma Thomas Frisco Wakeland 6:36.06 13:34.32 21:25.37 21:25.37 6:54/M 11  
81 66 35 Romie Rubio Canyon Randall 6:31.94 13:31.96 21:27.58 21:27.58 6:54/M 12  
82 67 651 Lindsey Teufel Prosper Rock Hill 6:35.14 13:44.13 21:27.66 21:27.66 6:54/M 10  
83 68 382 Lily Soto Hallsville 6:28.60 13:35.35 21:29.46 21:29.46 6:55/M 12  
84 69 180 Scarlett Johnson Denton High 6:40.35 13:40.32 21:29.66 21:29.66 6:55/M 12  
85 70 73 Audrey Wong College Station High 6:32.45 13:34.82 21:30.49 21:30.49 6:55/M 9  
86 (> 7) 192 Chandler Latham Dripping Springs 6:19.94 13:23.55 21:34.56 21:34.56 6:57/M 10  
87 71 67 Jadyn Deverna College Station High 6:27.65 13:35.40 21:35.49 21:35.49 6:57/M 10  
88 (> 7) 440 Hailey Malik Lucas Lovejoy 6:29.91 13:38.38 21:36.79 21:36.79 6:57/M 12  
89 72 773 Anna Wojick Vista Ridge 6:10.49 13:18.62 21:37.06 21:37.06 6:57/M 11  
90 73 383 Lauren Thomas Hallsville 6:27.19 13:37.06 21:39.84 21:39.84 6:58/M 9  
91 74 90 Kaitlyn Makens Colleyville Heritage 6:48.69 13:48.34 21:40.67 21:40.67 6:59/M 12  
92 75 123 Maddie Cox Crandall 6:21.47 13:28.96 21:41.62 21:41.62 6:59/M 12  
93 76 31 Ariyah Gomez Canyon Randall 6:07.95 13:24.56 21:41.75 21:41.75 6:59/M 12  
94 77 367 Mary Mac Decker Georgetown High 6:36.09 13:40.06 21:52.37 21:52.37 7:02/M 11  
95 (> 7) 196 Sofia Vences Dripping Springs 6:27.87 13:43.55 21:52.41 21:52.41 7:02/M 9  
96 (> 7) 517 Mckinley Baker Northwest Eaton 6:29.86 13:47.32 21:53.22 21:53.22 7:03/M 10  
97 78 369 Morgan Larson Georgetown High 6:34.17 13:43.52 21:54.25 21:54.25 7:03/M 12  
98 79 648 Gabrielle Moussas Prosper Rock Hill 6:40.89 13:56.65 21:55.25 21:55.25 7:03/M 12  
99 80 371 Shaelyn Poe Georgetown High 6:37.58 13:48.76 21:55.29 21:55.29 7:03/M 11  

100 81 769 Andrea Lopez Vista Ridge 6:31.47 13:39.12 21:56.44 21:56.44 7:04/M 11  
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team 1M 2M 5K Time Pace Year  

101 (< 5) 688 Lauren Schroder Richland 6:34.38 13:46.12 21:58.01 21:58.01 7:04/M 11  
102 82 130 Reyna Vargas Crandall 6:22.17 13:42.34 21:59.57 21:59.57 7:05/M 11  
103 83 185 Erika Safranek Denton High 6:40.59 13:47.55 22:00.79 22:00.79 7:05/M 11  
104 84 70 Avery Krammer College Station High 6:35.81 13:53.70 22:01.27 22:01.27 7:05/M 9  
105 85 98 Keshari Rijal Colleyville Heritage 6:49.24 13:58.45 22:04.11 22:04.11 7:06/M 12  
106 86 129 Emerson Stewart Crandall 6:46.28 14:02.44 22:10.27 22:10.27 7:08/M 9  
107 87 167 Riley McGarry Denton Guyer 6:51.33 14:06.40 22:13.63 22:13.63 7:09/M 12  
108 (> 7) 191 Madison Johnson Dripping Springs 6:28.56 13:58.42 22:16.53 22:16.53 7:10/M 10  
109 88 771 Renee Roca Vista Ridge 6:38.81 13:57.11 22:18.42 22:18.42 7:11/M 11  
110 89 165 Rana Ghaffaripour Denton Guyer 6:51.58 14:04.61 22:18.85 22:18.85 7:11/M 12  
111 90 469 Maria Moreno-Corona Lufkin 6:38.39 14:02.23 22:18.89 22:18.89 7:11/M 10  
112 (> 7) 422 Jordyn Caro Lucas Lovejoy 6:40.25 13:58.34 22:22.22 22:22.22 7:12/M 12  
113 (> 7) 96 Scarlett Reed Colleyville Heritage 6:48.83 14:08.00 22:26.19 22:26.19 7:13/M 11  
114 91 161 Olivia Brownell Denton Guyer 6:49.64 14:07.33 22:28.76 22:28.76 7:14/M 10  
115 (> 7) 99 Aria Schwomeyer Colleyville Heritage 6:50.28 14:12.47 22:35.29 22:35.29 7:16/M 9  
116 92 184 Isabell Redwine Denton High 6:42.34 14:04.11 22:35.59 22:35.59 7:16/M 12  
117 93 182 Jamie Ordonez Denton High 6:45.02 14:09.33 22:39.12 22:39.12 7:17/M 12  
118 94 169 Dylan Post Denton Guyer 6:51.75 14:09.36 22:41.32 22:41.32 7:18/M 10  
119 95 770 Audrey Robinson Vista Ridge 6:47.60 14:20.38 22:45.57 22:45.57 7:20/M 9  
120 96 475 Avie Gillen Magnolia West 6:55.26 14:29.64 22:49.99 22:49.99 7:21/M 11  
121 97 471 Kylie Ridings Lufkin 6:41.61 14:16.15 22:55.23 22:55.23 7:23/M 11  
122 98 480 Karina Sosa Magnolia West 6:51.19 14:11.93 22:56.77 22:56.77 7:23/M 11  
123 99 768 Telci Huynh Vista Ridge 6:47.79 14:24.62 22:57.70 22:57.70 7:23/M 10  
124 (> 7) 101 Jaclyn Turner Colleyville Heritage 6:03.08 12:50.53 22:59.60 22:59.60 7:24/M 12  
125 100 468 Alyssa Jasso Lufkin 6:54.65 14:38.43 23:00.66 23:00.66 7:24/M 10  
126 (> 7) 767 Gabriela Galan Vista Ridge 6:48.78 14:27.63 23:08.67 23:08.67 7:27/M 12  
127 101 478 Juliana Jeansonne Magnolia West 6:51.25 14:28.20 23:17.07 23:17.07 7:30/M 10  
128 102 643 Mia Klein Prosper Rock Hill 6:46.77 14:39.41 23:24.68 23:24.68 7:32/M 9  
129 103 379 Kylea Hatfield Hallsville 7:04.16 14:54.30 23:32.48 23:32.48 7:35/M 9  
130 104 470 Jomaira Nolazco Lufkin 6:51.23 14:47.93 23:34.17 23:34.17 7:35/M 10  
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131 105 641 Hannah Gonzalez Prosper Rock Hill 6:48.38 14:32.91 23:35.33 23:35.33 7:36/M 10  
132 106 376 Kenzy Glass Hallsville 6:46.33 14:41.33 23:39.58 23:39.58 7:37/M 10  
133 (< 5) 662 Benita Egorah Richardson 6:51.69 14:56.15 23:53.06 23:53.06 7:41/M 11  
134 107 68 Allie Fleener College Station High 6:55.77 15:00.34 24:05.51 24:05.51 7:45/M 9  
135 108 175 Kira Bell Denton High 6:46.72 15:02.38 24:07.36 24:07.36 7:46/M 12  
136 (< 5) 654 Afeefa Ahmed Richardson 6:53.76 14:58.79 24:16.43 24:16.43 7:49/M 10  
137 (< 5) 660 Finlay Donovan Richardson 6:53.41 14:57.14 24:19.49 24:19.49 7:50/M 11  
138 109 122 Jacey Cerna Crandall 6:59.47 15:15.39 24:26.30 24:26.30 7:52/M 12  
139 110 477 Lauren Jeanes Magnolia West 7:20.23 15:41.24 24:51.25 24:51.25 8:00/M 12  
140 (> 7) 479 Ainsley Ross Magnolia West 7:28.72 15:41.42 24:58.17 24:58.17 8:02/M 11  
141 111 380 Haylea Jordan Hallsville 7:05.55 15:38.88 25:08.22 25:08.22 8:05/M 10  
142 (> 7) 375 Kara Collins Hallsville 7:11.86 15:36.17 25:21.30 25:21.30 8:10/M 11  
143 (< 5) 668 Maryam Kassem Richardson 6:56.23 15:42.11 25:46.98 25:46.98 8:18/M 10  
144 112 124 Megan Freeman Crandall 7:31.20 16:14.88 25:53.65 25:53.65 8:20/M 12  
145 113 126 Monse Leija Crandall 7:30.05 16:15.53 26:05.79 26:05.79 8:24/M 9  
146 114 121 Madison Besherse Crandall 7:31.80 16:21.59 26:24.07 26:24.07 8:30/M 10  
147 (> 7) 374 Madeleine Altman Hallsville 7:12.47 16:41.36 27:57.39 27:57.39 9:00/M 9  

Top
Final Team Results - Girls

Elite Varsity Girls
Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 55 Team Score (times): 1:35:22.74 Ave Time:19:04.55
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 446 Amy Morefield 11 2 2 18:10.02 18:10.02 0:12.72
2 447 Sara Morefield 10 8 10 18:40.87 36:50.89 0:43.57
3 439 Kailey Littlefield 10 11 21 19:15.22 56:06.11 1:17.92
4 417 Peyton Benson 10 15 36 19:30.93 1:15:37.04 1:33.63
5 441 Rachel Malik 12 19 55 19:45.70 1:35:22.74 1:48.40
6 421 Kate Carlson 10 (20) (75) 19:48.28 1:55:11.02 1:50.98
7 415 Katie Armstrong 12 (31) (106) 20:21.94 2:15:32.96 2:24.64
8 440 Hailey Malik 12 More Than 7  21:36.79 2:37:09.75 3:39.49
9 422 Jordyn Caro 12 More Than 7  22:22.22 2:59:31.97 4:24.92

Team - Boerne Champion Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 103 Team Score (times): 1:38:41.37 Ave Time:19:44.27

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 25 Anastacia Gonzales 12 4 4 18:15.01 18:15.01 0:17.71
2 30 Kate Williams 12 13 17 19:28.07 37:43.08 1:30.77
3 29 Josey Whitaker 11 27 44 20:17.98 58:01.06 2:20.68
4 27 Kamryn Neer 11 29 73 20:18.62 1:18:19.68 2:21.32
5 22 Kynley Albright 9 30 103 20:21.69 1:38:41.37 2:24.39
6 24 Grace Flores 11 (35) (138) 20:30.87 1:59:12.24 2:33.57
7 23 Adrie Davenport 11 (56) (194) 20:55.35 2:20:07.59 2:58.05

Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 139 Team Score (times): 1:38:43.85 Ave Time:19:44.77

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 89 Gabbie Love 11 5 5 18:18.24 18:18.24 0:20.94
2 88 Allie Love 10 6 11 18:19.85 36:38.09 0:22.55
3 84 Cambria Keith 11 25 36 20:10.37 56:48.46 2:13.07
4 75 Haiden Cowdery 11 38 74 20:34.74 1:17:23.20 2:37.44
5 77 Arya Diggikar 10 65 139 21:20.65 1:38:43.85 3:23.35
6 90 Kaitlyn Makens 12 (74) (213) 21:40.67 2:00:24.52 3:43.37
7 98 Keshari Rijal 12 (85) (298) 22:04.11 2:22:28.63 4:06.81
8 96 Scarlett Reed 11 More Than 7  22:26.19 2:44:54.82 4:28.89
9 99 Aria Schwomeyer 9 More Than 7  22:35.29 3:07:30.11 4:37.99
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10 101 Jaclyn Turner 12 More Than 7  22:59.60 3:30:29.71 5:02.30
Team - Dripping Springs Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 144 Team Score (times): 1:40:27.19 Ave Time:20:05.44
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 188 Karsten Bobb 12 10 10 18:54.51 18:54.51 0:57.21
2 193 Marleena Mickel 12 18 28 19:42.55 38:37.06 1:45.25
3 187 Rylea Bernhard 10 37 65 20:32.81 59:09.87 2:35.51
4 189 Jesse Bookbinder 11 39 104 20:36.43 1:19:46.30 2:39.13
5 190 Kate Ginther 12 40 144 20:40.89 1:40:27.19 2:43.59
6 194 Mia Simons 10 (48) (192) 20:48.43 2:01:15.62 2:51.13
7 195 Alexa Velasco 9 (53) (245) 20:52.59 2:22:08.21 2:55.29
8 192 Chandler Latham 10 More Than 7  21:34.56 2:43:42.77 3:37.26
9 196 Sofia Vences 9 More Than 7  21:52.41 3:05:35.18 3:55.11

10 191 Madison Johnson 10 More Than 7  22:16.53 3:27:51.71 4:19.23
Team - Northwest Eaton Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 149 Team Score (times): 1:41:19.24 Ave Time:20:15.85
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 528 Kyla Lochtefeld 12 16 16 19:35.95 19:35.95 1:38.65
2 527 Izzy Lochtefeld 11 23 39 20:01.05 39:37.00 2:03.75
3 545 Mckenzie Warren 10 33 72 20:27.34 1:00:04.34 2:30.04
4 524 Bailey Hooley 10 34 106 20:28.78 1:20:33.12 2:31.48
5 535 Avery Nelson 9 43 149 20:46.12 1:41:19.24 2:48.82
6 530 Sydney Lopez 11 (51) (200) 20:50.56 2:02:09.80 2:53.26
7 539 Brooke Sinclair 10 (52) (252) 20:52.08 2:23:01.88 2:54.78
8 523 Meadow Eads 9 More Than 7  21:03.00 2:44:04.88 3:05.70
9 517 Mckinley Baker 10 More Than 7  21:53.22 3:05:58.10 3:55.92

Team - Canyon Randall Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 157 Team Score (times): 1:40:31.06 Ave Time:20:06.21

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 32 Cameron McConnell 12 1 1 17:57.30 17:57.30 0:00.00
2 33 Alex Pinter 11 26 27 20:14.92 38:12.22 2:17.62
3 34 Hailey Roberson 10 41 68 20:45.54 58:57.76 2:48.24
4 37 Sierra Sanchez 11 44 112 20:46.56 1:19:44.32 2:49.26
5 36 Sadie Sanchez 9 45 157 20:46.74 1:40:31.06 2:49.44
6 35 Romie Rubio 12 (66) (223) 21:27.58 2:01:58.64 3:30.28
7 31 Ariyah Gomez 12 (76) (299) 21:41.75 2:23:40.39 3:44.45

Team - Klein Oak Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 173 Team Score (times): 1:40:35.56 Ave Time:20:07.11

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 394 Gabrielle Hoots 12 3 3 18:14.48 18:14.48 0:17.18
2 405 Elizabeth Winkler 11 14 17 19:28.97 37:43.45 1:31.67
3 397 Alaina Nugier 11 46 63 20:47.18 58:30.63 2:49.88
4 403 Danielle Strebel 11 49 112 20:48.62 1:19:19.25 2:51.32
5 396 Jazmin McBride 10 61 173 21:16.31 1:40:35.56 3:19.01

Team - Georgetown High Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 191 Team Score (times): 1:41:21.41 Ave Time:20:16.28

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 365 Mckenzie Bailey 11 7 7 18:29.99 18:29.99 0:32.69
2 372 Ava Sieckmann 10 12 19 19:23.59 37:53.58 1:26.29
3 370 Emily Morales 10 36 55 20:31.40 58:24.98 2:34.10
4 368 Samantha Folsom 12 59 114 21:04.06 1:19:29.04 3:06.76
5 367 Mary Mac Decker 11 77 191 21:52.37 1:41:21.41 3:55.07
6 369 Morgan Larson 12 (78) (269) 21:54.25 2:03:15.66 3:56.95
7 371 Shaelyn Poe 11 (80) (349) 21:55.29 2:25:10.95 3:57.99



Team - Prosper Rock Hill Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 249 Team Score (times): 1:44:27.52 Ave Time:20:53.50

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 652 Rees Van Voorhis 12 21 21 19:49.14 19:49.14 1:51.84
2 649 Lauren Polk 10 32 53 20:25.14 40:14.28 2:27.84
3 638 Alexia Callahan 10 50 103 20:50.33 1:01:04.61 2:53.03
4 651 Lindsey Teufel 10 67 170 21:27.66 1:22:32.27 3:30.36
5 648 Gabrielle Moussas 12 79 249 21:55.25 1:44:27.52 3:57.95
6 643 Mia Klein 9 (102) (351) 23:24.68 2:07:52.20 5:27.38
7 641 Hannah Gonzalez 10 (105) (456) 23:35.33 2:31:27.53 5:38.03

Team - College Station High Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 265 Team Score (times): 1:44:45.13 Ave Time:20:57.03

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 69 Maddie Jones 11 22 22 19:57.29 19:57.29 1:59.99
2 66 Katherine Brunson 10 47 69 20:48.12 40:45.41 2:50.82
3 72 Ellie Seagraves 9 55 124 20:53.74 1:01:39.15 2:56.44
4 73 Audrey Wong 9 70 194 21:30.49 1:23:09.64 3:33.19
5 67 Jadyn Deverna 10 71 265 21:35.49 1:44:45.13 3:38.19
6 70 Avery Krammer 9 (84) (349) 22:01.27 2:06:46.40 4:03.97
7 68 Allie Fleener 9 (107) (456) 24:05.51 2:30:51.91 6:08.21

Team - Magnolia West Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 288 Team Score (times): 1:46:56.56 Ave Time:21:23.31

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 473 Avery Cheshire 10 24 24 20:05.98 20:05.98 2:08.68
2 476 Valerie Haros 10 28 52 20:18.03 40:24.01 2:20.73
3 474 Bailey Cheshire 9 42 94 20:45.79 1:01:09.80 2:48.49
4 475 Avie Gillen 11 96 190 22:49.99 1:23:59.79 4:52.69
5 480 Karina Sosa 11 98 288 22:56.77 1:46:56.56 4:59.47
6 478 Juliana Jeansonne 10 (101) (389) 23:17.07 2:10:13.63 5:19.77
7 477 Lauren Jeanes 12 (110) (499) 24:51.25 2:35:04.88 6:53.95
8 479 Ainsley Ross 11 More Than 7  24:58.17 3:00:03.05 7:00.87

Team - Vista Ridge Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 308 Team Score (times): 1:45:38.81 Ave Time:21:07.76

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 772 Emma Wade 9 9 9 18:48.21 18:48.21 0:50.91
2 774 Krista Wolfhope 11 58 67 20:58.68 39:46.89 3:01.38
3 773 Anna Wojick 11 72 139 21:37.06 1:01:23.95 3:39.76
4 769 Andrea Lopez 11 81 220 21:56.44 1:23:20.39 3:59.14
5 771 Renee Roca 11 88 308 22:18.42 1:45:38.81 4:21.12
6 770 Audrey Robinson 9 (95) (403) 22:45.57 2:08:24.38 4:48.27
7 768 Telci Huynh 10 (99) (502) 22:57.70 2:31:22.08 5:00.40
8 767 Gabriela Galan 12 More Than 7  23:08.67 2:54:30.75 5:11.37

Team - Hallsville Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 325 Team Score (times): 1:47:40.97 Ave Time:21:32.19

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 381 Avery Perkins 11 17 17 19:39.45 19:39.45 1:42.15
2 378 Addison Hatchet 9 64 81 21:19.74 40:59.19 3:22.44
3 382 Lily Soto 12 68 149 21:29.46 1:02:28.65 3:32.16
4 383 Lauren Thomas 9 73 222 21:39.84 1:24:08.49 3:42.54
5 379 Kylea Hatfield 9 103 325 23:32.48 1:47:40.97 5:35.18
6 376 Kenzy Glass 10 (106) (431) 23:39.58 2:11:20.55 5:42.28
7 380 Haylea Jordan 10 (111) (542) 25:08.22 2:36:28.77 7:10.92
8 375 Kara Collins 11 More Than 7  25:21.30 3:01:50.07 7:24.00
9 374 Madeleine Altman 9 More Than 7  27:57.39 3:29:47.46 10:00.09



Team - Denton Guyer Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 387 Team Score (times): 1:49:16.15 Ave Time:21:51.23

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 168 Eliana Perks 11 57 57 20:56.21 20:56.21 2:58.91
2 172 Carys Stephenson 11 63 120 21:18.70 42:14.91 3:21.40
3 167 Riley McGarry 12 87 207 22:13.63 1:04:28.54 4:16.33
4 165 Rana Ghaffaripour 12 89 296 22:18.85 1:26:47.39 4:21.55
5 161 Olivia Brownell 10 91 387 22:28.76 1:49:16.15 4:31.46
6 169 Dylan Post 10 (94) (481) 22:41.32 2:11:57.47 4:44.02

Team - Denton High Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 397 Team Score (times): 1:49:59.65 Ave Time:21:59.93

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 179 Cassilyn Jaecks 11 60 60 21:14.49 21:14.49 3:17.19
2 180 Scarlett Johnson 12 69 129 21:29.66 42:44.15 3:32.36
3 185 Erika Safranek 11 83 212 22:00.79 1:04:44.94 4:03.49
4 184 Isabell Redwine 12 92 304 22:35.59 1:27:20.53 4:38.29
5 182 Jamie Ordonez 12 93 397 22:39.12 1:49:59.65 4:41.82
6 175 Kira Bell 12 (108) (505) 24:07.36 2:14:07.01 6:10.06

Team - Lufkin Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 403 Team Score (times): 1:50:25.88 Ave Time:22:05.18

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 467 Paula Bautista 11 54 54 20:53.53 20:53.53 2:56.23
2 472 Jaqueline Silva 11 62 116 21:17.57 42:11.10 3:20.27
3 469 Maria Moreno-Corona 10 90 206 22:18.89 1:04:29.99 4:21.59
4 471 Kylie Ridings 11 97 303 22:55.23 1:27:25.22 4:57.93
5 468 Alyssa Jasso 10 100 403 23:00.66 1:50:25.88 5:03.36
6 470 Jomaira Nolazco 10 (104) (507) 23:34.17 2:14:00.05 5:36.87

Team - Crandall Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 464 Team Score (times): 1:56:11.41 Ave Time:23:14.28

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 123 Maddie Cox 12 75 75 21:41.62 21:41.62 3:44.32
2 130 Reyna Vargas 11 82 157 21:59.57 43:41.19 4:02.27
3 129 Emerson Stewart 9 86 243 22:10.27 1:05:51.46 4:12.97
4 122 Jacey Cerna 12 109 352 24:26.30 1:30:17.76 6:29.00
5 124 Megan Freeman 12 112 464 25:53.65 1:56:11.41 7:56.35
6 126 Monse Leija 9 (113) (577) 26:05.79 2:22:17.20 8:08.49
7 121 Madison Besherse 10 (114) (691) 26:24.07 2:48:41.27 8:26.77

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 322 Chloe Smith 12 Less Than 5  19:40.02 19:40.02 1:42.72
2 320 Madelyn Schroeder 10 Less Than 5  20:46.52 40:26.54 2:49.22
3 298 Cori Cochran 12 Less Than 5  21:02.40 1:01:28.94 3:05.10
4 326 Emma Thomas 11 Less Than 5  21:25.37 1:22:54.31 3:28.07

Team - Richardson Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 662 Benita Egorah 11 Less Than 5  23:53.06 23:53.06 5:55.76
2 654 Afeefa Ahmed 10 Less Than 5  24:16.43 48:09.49 6:19.13
3 660 Finlay Donovan 11 Less Than 5  24:19.49 1:12:28.98 6:22.19
4 668 Maryam Kassem 10 Less Than 5  25:46.98 1:38:15.96 7:49.68

Team - Royse City Finish Position - 99996

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 719 Callie Godinez 9 Less Than 5  19:50.25 19:50.25 1:52.95
2 726 Emily Teal 11 Less Than 5  20:29.30 40:19.55 2:32.00
3 727 Jorgia Watson 12 Less Than 5  21:23.01 1:01:42.56 3:25.71

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 99997
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 261 Jada Williams 12 Less Than 5  20:46.91 20:46.91 2:49.61
2 251 Sofia Golladay 9 Less Than 5  21:09.71 41:56.62 3:12.41

Team - Celina Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 48 Adele Clarke 12 Less Than 5  19:17.24 19:17.24 1:19.94

Team - Dallas Lakehill Prep Finish Position - 99998
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 132 Avery Owen 11 Less Than 5  19:44.60 19:44.60 1:47.30
Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 238 Brighton Mooney 12 Less Than 5  18:28.19 18:28.19 0:30.89
Team - Frisco Memorial Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 267 Erin O'Brien 12 Less Than 5  19:20.72 19:20.72 1:23.42
Team - Richland Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 688 Lauren Schroder 11 Less Than 5  21:58.01 21:58.01 4:00.71
Team - Wylie East Finish Position - 99998

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 788 Anjelika Abraham 12 Less Than 5  20:43.59 20:43.59 2:46.29
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